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07/09/2023 - 10/09/2023 | 470 km

BGS PARASHCHAK Yaroslav
BGS OZTOPRAK Timur

BGS ERKAN Muhammed
BGS KAYGISIZ Zeki

STC ORKEN-Ahmet—

STC DEPE Serdar Amit—

STC SAMLI Feritcan

STC ARIKAN Dogukan

STC KELLECI Abdulkadir
STC UZUN Emir

KBB ABAY Burak—

KBB BULUT Samet

kBB OZGUR Batuhan

KBB EGIN Ali

KBB YILMAZ Yunus Emre
KBB ALSAC Mehmet

MSV KHORSHID Khalil

MSV KOtARDOZHAGH AMIT—
MSV SEYFOLLAHIFARD Hasan
MSV HOMAY AGHDAM Shahin
MSV JADIDOLESLAMI Shahab
DFT NEMATHKHIAVIAL—

DFT SADIPOUR Payam—
DFT NOEI DASHDEBI Alireza

41 starting

UKR20001003
TUR20040824
TUR20010831
TUR19980423
TUR19930312
TUR19980220
TUR19940129
TUR20010905
TUR19860913
TUR20020519
TUR19960101
TUR20020818
TUR19980201
TUR20030503
TUR19960228
TUR20030101
IRI19880610
IRI19930107
IRI19930505
IRI19860721
IRI19930502
IRI19851223
IRI19920617
IRI119990402
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DFT PAYDAR SHIRVANEHDEH Sajjad
DFT ASGHAPOUR ARSHAD Mostafa—
DFT HAMED SHOTORBAN Ramin

GIDICH Yevgeniy
MARUKHIN Daniil
SEMENOV Alexandr
VINOKUROV Nicolas
REMKHE Andrey
VINOKUROV Alexandre
FOMOVSKIY Aleksey
EVDOKIMOV Danil
EMINOV Edem
BOCHAROQV Dmitriy
TROMAN Vladislav

ISSA Sarbast
AL-BATTAH Mahdi
WEHBI Abdullah
AHMED Moamin

ALI Mohammed
BENYOUCEF Abdallah
GOURI Riyad

KSIR Mohamed Abderahmane
N'HARI Mohamed Amine
ASSAL Mohamed Nadjib

IRI19891029
IRI19850805
IRI19891208
KAZ19960519
KAZ19990213
KAZ19990508
KAZ20020707
KAZ20030104
KAZ20020707
UZB20001029
UzB20000516
UZB20020627
UZB20020606
UZB20040528
IRQ20011001
IRQ20010623
IRQ20040228
IRQ19970107
IRQ20021102
ALG19870410
ALG20010714
ALG20040521
ALG20001006
ALG19990607



